
 

Using photos and videos 

 

 

We have the right to use any photos or videos we take 
during the workshops. We do not need your consent to 
use them, even if you are in them. 

 

 

 

We will use photos and videos for things like brochures, 
invitations, books, newspapers, magazines, TV, and 
websites. 

 

 

 

If you are coming to one of our workshops and you do 
not want to be in any photos or videos, please tell the 
person taking the photo or video.  

 

 

 

 

You can also e-mail Tarah.cooke@wales.nhs.uk to say 
you do not want to be in photos or videos before the 
workshop.  
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Send a photo of yourself so we know what you look like. 
We will keep this image safe and private and will only 
use it to know who you are. 

 

 
 

If you come to one of our workshops and you have not 
told us that you do not want to be in any photos or 
videos, you are agreeing to us using your picture or 
vide. And you cannot make a claim against us if we do 
use it. 

 

 

 

Only organisations we work with can use our photos and 
videos. No other organisations may use, copy, or 
change our photos, videos without our permission. 

 

 

 

 

Thank you for your understanding and support! 
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